NC PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter Specification
NC PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Compliance Index
Ordering Information
RBP:  Rated Burst Pressure（ 最大拡張圧)
NP  Nominal Pressure ( )     : 推奨拡張圧
[kPa] [atm] 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00
1216 12 2.02 2.25 2.52 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.51 3.75 4.02 4.50 5.02
1419 14 2.04 2.27 2.54 2.77 3.03 3.28 3.54 3.78 4.05 4.54 5.06
1621 16 2.06 2.29 2.56 2.79 3.06 3.31 3.57 3.81 4.08 4.58 5.10
1824 18 2.08 2.31 2.58 2.81 3.09 3.34 3.60 3.84 4.11 4.62 5.14
2027 20 2.10 2.33 2.60 2.83 3.12 3.37 3.63 3.87 4.14 4.66 5.18
2229 22 2.12 2.35 2.62 2.85 3.14 3.40 3.66 3.90 4.18 4.70 5.22
Balloon Diameter (mm)Pressure
1420mm
2.7F/0.89mm GW0.014"(0.36mm) 2.0F/0.67mm
L
D
6 8 10 12 15 20 25 30
2.00 KNC200006* KNC200008* * *KNC200010 KNC200012 KNC200015 KNC200020* KNC200025* KNC200030*
2.25 KNC225006* KNC225008*
*
* * *
* * * *
* * * *
* * * *
KNC225010 KNC225012 KNC225015 KNC225020* KNC225025* KNC225030*
2.50 KNC250006* KNC250008 KNC250010 KNC250012 KNC250015 KNC250020* KNC250025* KNC250030*
2.75 KNC275006*
**
KNC275008 KNC275010 KNC275012 KNC275015 KNC275020* KNC275025* KNC275030*
3.00 KNC300006 KNC300008 KNC300010 KNC300012 KNC300015 KNC300020* KNC300025* KNC300030*
3.25 KNC325006*